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Bryce  Gehling674
Texas Dreams- TX

2.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.400 8.9009.4509.1009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 12.300 11.30012.450 11.90012.500 73.100
Place: 1 6 1 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

T yle r  Lohse291
Go For It USA - NV

2.200 3.000 2.9002.9003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.350 8.6009.3509.4508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 12.950 11.40012.250 11.50012.350 72.550
Place: 8 1 2 3 2 7 2 

2 

Nikkita  M a lya rov732
VGA - NV

2.400 3.400 2.9002.9003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.700 8.9009.3008.9008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.400 11.65012.200 11.80011.100 71.000
Place: 11 5 3 1 11T 3 3 

3 

S haw n Yazz ie226
Gym O lympica- CA

2.200 3.000 2.9002.7003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.700 8.400 8.8009.4508.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.700 9.90012.150 11.70011.400 70.050
Place: 6 2 4 21 9 5 4 

4 

Brendon Vorw a ld383
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.900 2.8002.3003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 8.9509.1009.0008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.000 10.65011.400 11.75011.700 69.550
Place: 9 9 12T 18* 5 4 5 

5 

David V illa toro419
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 2.1002.1002.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.500 9.3509.4508.6509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 10.950 11.10011.550 11.45012.200 69.500
Place: 5 17 8T 10 3 8 6 

6 

M ateo Baptis ta -A llan540
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.900 2.8002.7003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.200 8.7508.7509.2008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 12.200 11.30011.450 11.55011.100 69.350
Place: 12* 8 11 4* 11T 6 7 

7 

Reece  Conklin703
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.200 3.100 2.2003.0003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.450 7.6008.6009.2509.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.250 10.75011.600 9.80011.550 68.300
Place: 4 7 7 15T 6T 18T 8 

8 

Paxton M cNe ley706
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.400 3.000 2.2003.0003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.650 8.4508.1508.9508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 12.450 11.30011.150 10.65010.650 68.150
Place: 10 4 18* 4* 17* 12 9 

9 

T r is tan W e ilacher136
Madison Gym-ID

1.600 3.100 2.1002.9003.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.900 9.0008.3008.8008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 12.500 10.70011.200 11.10011.000 67.950
Place: 16 3 17 17 13 11 10 

10 
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Parke r Hill116
Great Northern- MN

1.600 3.000 2.1003.0003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.650 9.1007.6508.5508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.850 10.80010.650 11.20010.650 67.300
Place: 7 10T 20 13* 17* 9 11 

11 

Kaden S anchez773
Danik Gymnastics- ID

1.600 2.700 2.2002.8003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.900 6.850 8.4008.7508.3509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.350 11.50011.550 10.6009.550 67.050
Place: 2T 14* 8T 2 22 13T 12 

12 

Jace  C rom an439
Metro Gymnastics- OR

1.600 3.100 2.1003.0002.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.750 9.0508.4008.4508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.450 11.30011.400 11.15011.850 66.900
Place: 12* 21 12T 4* 4 10 13T

13T

A rthur Bender405
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.1002.9002.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.550 8.5007.3009.3009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.200 10.95010.200 10.60011.450 66.900
Place: 2T 16 21 12 8 13T 13T

13T

M ason S hevlin759
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 2.900 2.1002.7003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.650 6.9008.5508.3508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.650 10.75011.250 9.00011.550 65.900
Place: 14 12 16 15T 6T 20 15 

15 

Eydan S inquin245
C lov is- CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7003.1002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.750 8.2508.8007.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.800 11.00011.500 10.35010.650 65.800
Place: 15 18 10 11 17T 15 16 

16 

M ilo  Hoffm an385
Broadway - CA

1.600 3.000 2.1003.0003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.650 7.850 8.0008.1508.3507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 11.350 11.25011.150 10.10010.850 65.550
Place: 20T 14* 18* 9 14T 16* 17 

17 

Joshua  Berglund193
J .G.A . - TX

2.200 3.200 2.8002.8003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.500 9.1008.9506.7508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 9.850 10.40011.750 11.90010.700 65.450
Place: 20T 20 5 20 16 1T 18 

18 

Hudson Rushing329
W OGA- TX

1.600 2.800 2.1002.8003.1002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 6.950 8.0008.5008.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 11.450 10.80011.300 10.1009.750 64.550
Place: 19 13 15 13* 21 16* 19T

19T

T rey Beer653
Capita l- TX

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7002.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.450 7.7008.7007.6508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 9.950 10.65011.400 9.80011.350 64.550
Place: 17 19 12T 18* 10 18T 19T

19T
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Colton Jim m erson101
N.  Texas Elite- TX

2.400 3.100 2.3003.1003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.750 5.0008.6008.1508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.850 11.30011.700 7.30010.850 64.300
Place: 18 10T 6 4* 14T 21 21 

21 

PB-A lex Robertson790
Eagle  R idge- NM

0.000 3.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.400 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.600 10.600
Place: 22 22 22 22 20 22 22 

22 
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